16/07/2025                                                                                    Cert No:- 013/JHS/2025-26 

NET WORTH CERTIFICATE AS ON 31ST MARCH 2025 

This is to certify that NRB Industrial Bearings Limited having its registered office at 3rd floor,  
 Metro House, M. G. Road, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai - 4000020 has a Negative Net worth of  
 Rs.19,64,52,700. (Negative Rupees Nineteen Crore Sixty-four Lakh Fifty-two Thousand Seven 
Hundred) as  on 31.03.2025 on the basis of Audited Standalone Financial statement having the 
following calculation:           

We further certify that NRB Industrial Bearings Limited is having a paid-up equity capital of INR. 
4,84,61,300 (Rupees Four Crore Eighty-Four Lakhs Sixty-One Thousand and Three Hundred 
Only) consisting of 2,42,30,650 shares of INR 2 each as on 31.03.2025 

This certificate issued on the specific request of the NRB Industrial Bearings Limited is exclusively 
used for the purpose of corporate governance and shall not, without our prior written consent, be